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Turnover
Profit/(loss) from ordinary
activities before taxation

Profit/(loss) for the year

Profit/(loss) attributable to
ordinary shareholders

Cash generated from/
(used in) operations

Net cash inflow/
(outflow) before financing

Eamings/(loss)

Market price

No. of shares (‘M shares)
Shareholders fund
Borrowings

Market capitalization

& Gearing percentage

2007

1,510

99

74

56

91

0.27
0.84

207
276
150
174
18%




2006

1,324

47

(30)

(0.23)
0.84

207
207
149
174
23%

2005

1,276
78
43

36

75

43

0.48
2.35

207

249
94

487
5%

2004

956

33

(12)

0.11
4.2

39
54
247
165
386%

Financial
2003 H,gh“ghtS

954

79

72

39
49
254
25
407%
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ENCHANTED COLLECTION




CHARISMA COLLECTION









